FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow to Engrossed House Bill No. 593 by Representative Terry Landry

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, at the beginning of line 5, change "(a)" to "(3)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, at the beginning of line 7, change "(i)" to "(a)"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, at the beginning of line 11, change "(ii)" to "(b)"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 13, after "vehicle" delete the comma ","
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 18, change "(iii)" to "(c)"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 22, change "(b)" to "(4)"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, line 23, after the colon ":" delete the remainder of the line in its entirety
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 24, insert the following:
- "(a) That each station shall contract"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 2, line 26, after "stickers" delete the comma ","
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 3, at the beginning of line 1, change "(ii)" to "(b)"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 23 On page 3, at the beginning of line 4, change "(c)" to "(5)"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 3, line 6, after "Subsection" delete the semi-colon ";" and after "including" delete the comma "," 2
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 8, change "(d)" to "(6)" 5
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 18, change "(e)" to "(7)" 7